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Bus F08 Villa Padre Hurtado - Diego Portales Go to website

Direction
Pf1154-Chiloé / esq. Las Ninfas — Pf1137-Chiloé / esq. 
Puerto Saavedra

71 stops

Open route schedule

Pf1154-Chiloé / esq. Las Ninfas

Pf379-Creta / esq. Verónica

Pf380-Creta / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf399-Creta / esq. Sagasca

Pf914-Creta / esq. Miguel Angel

Pf400-Miguel Ángel / esq. Rodas

Pf843-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Pasaje Chacabuco

Pf64-Av. Ejército Libertador / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf73-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Retamos

Pf74-Avenida Gabriela / esq. J. de Dios Malebrán

Pf75-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Rimbaud

Pf76-Parada / Col. Sta. María de la Cordillera

Pf77-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Calle 1

Pf78-Parada 7 / Paradero 31 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf748-Parada 6 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf170-Parada 5 / Hospital de Niños

Pf171-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Orion

Pf273-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Troncal Sn.Francisco

Pf402-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. El Capitel

Pf26-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf27-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Los Azahares

Route schedule
Pf1154-Chiloé / esq. Las Ninfas — Pf1137-Chiloé / esq. 
Puerto Saavedra

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf1154-Chiloé / esq. Las Ninfas

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
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Pf28-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Avenida México

Pf29-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Psje.Carlos Pomar M.

Pf30-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Nieves Oriente

Pf31-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. San Fernando

Pf32-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Av.Camilo Henríquez

PF7-Parada 2 / Mall Plaza Tobalaba

PF8-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF9-Parada / Colegio Mayor

Pf10-Parada 2 / Paradero 26 Av. La Florida

Pf969-Diego Portales / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pf405-Diego Portales / esq. Casa Real

Pf406-Diego Portales / esq. Camino de La Viña

Pf407-Diego Portales / esq. Cam. del Acueducto

Pf408-Diego Portales / esq. Monte Verde

Pf409-Diego Portales / esq. Sta. Rosa del Peral

Pf410-Diego Portales / esq. La Marquesa

Pf411-Diego Portales / esq. Avenida Tobalaba

Pf412-Diego Portales / esq. Pasaje Escarcha

Pf968-Parada 4 / Paradero 26 Av. La Florida

PF1-Parada / Colegio Mayor

PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF3-Parada 1 / Mall Plaza Tobalaba

PF4-Av. Camilo Henríquez / esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

Pf33-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. San Gabriel

Pf34-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Nev. Ojos del Salado

Pf35-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf36-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Anakena

Pf37-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Avenida México



Pf38-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Los Azahares

Pf39-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf413-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Ciprés de Guaitecas

Pf350-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. La Campiña

Pf167-Av. Gabriela Oriente / esq. Orion

Pf310-Parada 6 / Hospital de Niños

Pf311-Parada 3 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf760-Parada 5 / Paradero 31 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf106-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Apolo

Pf853-Parada / Col. Sta. María de la Cordillera

Pf107-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Junquillar-Poniente

Pf108-Avenida Gabriela / esq. J. de Dios Malebrán

Pf109-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Ejército Libertador

Pf110-Avenida Gabriela / esq. De Las Lunas

Pf111-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Vicuña

Pf616-Creta / esq. Platón

Pf617-Creta / esq. Miguel Angel

Pf416-Creta / esq. Sagasca

Pf417-Creta / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf377-Creta / esq. Mauvidanche

Pf1138-Chiloé / esq. Pacífico Sur

Pf1137-Chiloé / esq. Puerto Saavedra

F08 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Alto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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